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SEARTH BACING SINCEINIS

#194-TR Medium Panini (6-pk) Retail Pkg

UPC: 033474001945
Unit Package: Tray/6-pack
Unit Dimension: 10.00” +/-

Unit Weight: 4 0z. (1139)
Sliced: No
Kosher: Parve
Vegan: Yes
Nutrition Facts
INGREDIENTS: Enriched Unbleached Flour (wheat flour, 132 SErVings per goniginer
.. S erving size 1/2 Roll (57g)
malted barley flour, niacin, ferrous sulfate, thiamine [ =

Amount per serving

Calories 150

% Daily Value*

mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), Water, contains 2% or
less of the following: yeast, sugar, soybean oil, salt, dough

conditioner (ascorbic acid, dextrose, corn starch, Total Fat 1.59 e
enzymes), monoglycerides, propionic acid, phosphoric Saturated Fat 0g 0%
acid, degerminated yellow cornmeal, glaze (vegetable Trans Fat 0g
t . t bl | |t d t . | . . t Cholesterol Omg 0%
proteins, vegetable oil, maltodex rins), calcium propionate SHlli 1070 e
[to retain freshness]. CONTAINS WHEAT. Not suitable Total Carbohydrate 29g 1%
for SESAME allergy suffers due to manufacturing Bhisiany Fikerg A
th d Total Sugars 1g
metnoas. Includes 1g Added Sugars 2%
Protein 59
|
Reference # 03122002 Vitamin D 0.3mog anp
Revision Date: 01/31/2022 = o
Iron 2mg 10%
Approved by: QUALITY / el R —
Doty o T T

day is used for general nutrition advice.

Calories per gram:
Fat9 - Carbohydrate 4 « Protein 4

GFSI: BRC 8 Certified Facility Rating: AA 2016 - 2022 M

STORAGE / SHELF LIFE: FRESH: 3 -5 DAYS



